
Saint Rose (8-7/4-7 NE10) -vs- UMass Lowell (9-4/5-4 NE10)
01/13/01 at Costello Gym, Lowell, Mass.

 
 

 
 
Saint Rose 52

UMass Lowell 93

Date: 01/13/01
Time: 6:00 PM
Attendance: 143
Site: Costello Gym, Lowell, Mass.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 27 25 52
UMass Lowell 45 48 93

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Jesse Cort * 32 3-6 2-2 4-4 1-7 8 4 1 4 0 1 12
25 Steve Sgambelluri * 31 3-13 1-7 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 7
03 Cullen DeVries * 14 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 4 0 2 0 1 6
24 Matt Fryer * 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 2 3 0 0 0
52 J.T. Reed * 14 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
02 David Martin 31 5-8 2-3 2-5 0-1 1 4 0 2 0 0 14
35 Dwayne Beckford 11 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
32 Steve Doran 19 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 5
14 Jason Bariteau 17 0-5 0-2 2-2 0-3 3 1 4 3 0 1 2
04 Jon Saunders 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-46 6-15 10-15 8-19 27 22 7 18 0 4 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-46   39.1 % 6-15   40.0 % 10-15   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Uri Grunwald * 35 6-12 1-3 6-7 1-6 7 1 8 1 0 2 19
22 Ryal Leib * 29 3-9 2-4 2-2 2-1 3 1 1 1 0 1 10
31 Casey Cowburn * 18 2-3 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 2 0 0 3 0 6
34 Tomas Ivanauskas * 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 0 2
23 Shanar Nachmias * 17 0-1 0-1 0-0 2-2 4 4 0 1 1 2 0
32 Elad Inbar 16 8-10 1-2 3-4 4-2 6 3 3 0 1 3 20
44 Frank Drejaj 29 6-10 2-3 2-2 4-8 12 3 3 1 2 1 16
03 Brian Bettano 24 4-9 0-3 2-3 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 3 10
14 Erik Strand 14 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 2 6
50 Kingsley Egbuchunam 5 1-1 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
12 B.J. Romonski 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-63 6-17 19-24 16-25 41 18 18 6 7 14 93

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-63   54.0 % 6-17   35.3 % 19-24   79.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Saint Rose 27

UMass Lowell 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Jesse Cort 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Steve Sgambelluri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Cullen DeVries 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Matt Fryer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 J.T. Reed 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 David Martin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Dwayne Beckford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Steve Doran 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Jason Bariteau 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Jon Saunders 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Uri Grunwald 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Ryal Leib 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Casey Cowburn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Tomas Ivanauskas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Shanar Nachmias 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Elad Inbar 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Frank Drejaj 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Brian Bettano 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Erik Strand 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Kingsley Egbuchunam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 B.J. Romonski 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Saint Rose 25

UMass Lowell 48

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Jesse Cort 32 3-6 2-2 4-4 1-7 8 4 1 4 0 1 12
25 Steve Sgambelluri 31 3-13 1-7 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 0 7
3 Cullen DeVries 14 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 4 0 2 0 1 6
24 Matt Fryer 23 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 2 3 0 0 0
52 J.T. Reed 14 0-2 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
2 David Martin 31 5-8 2-3 2-5 0-1 1 4 0 2 0 0 14
35 Dwayne Beckford 11 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
32 Steve Doran 19 2-2 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 5
14 Jason Bariteau 17 0-5 0-2 2-2 0-3 3 1 4 3 0 1 2
4 Jon Saunders 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-46 6-15 10-15 8-19 27 22 7 18 0 4 52
39.1 % 40.0 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Uri Grunwald 35 6-12 1-3 6-7 1-6 7 1 8 1 0 2 19
22 Ryal Leib 29 3-9 2-4 2-2 2-1 3 1 1 1 0 1 10
31 Casey Cowburn 18 2-3 0-0 2-2 2-3 5 2 0 0 3 0 6
34 Tomas Ivanauskas 8 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 0 0 0 2
23 Shanar Nachmias 17 0-1 0-1 0-0 2-2 4 4 0 1 1 2 0
32 Elad Inbar 16 8-10 1-2 3-4 4-2 6 3 3 0 1 3 20
44 Frank Drejaj 29 6-10 2-3 2-2 4-8 12 3 3 1 2 1 16
3 Brian Bettano 24 4-9 0-3 2-3 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 3 10
14 Erik Strand 14 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 2 6
50 Kingsley Egbuchunam 5 1-1 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
12 B.J. Romonski 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 34-63 6-17 19-24 16-25 41 18 18 6 7 14 93
54.0 % 35.3 % 79.2 %


